Bellekler

Uriin

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

29,00 USD

29,00 USD

38,00 USD

49,00 USD

69,00 USD

109,00

usb

15,90 USD

29,90 USD

39,00 USD

49,90 USD

67,90 USD

69,00 USD



32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46 Apacer
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

79,00 USD

90,00 USD

92,90 USD



